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Station : S4P station #29 (V8)  Figure 1
 Start: 67°S  0.0036' 172°W  9.2539'

29-Mar-2018 12:01:39

 End: 66°S 59.9808' 172°W  9.1673'

29-Mar-2018 16:45:09

u-mean:   1 [cm/s]    v-mean   2 [cm/s]

binsize do: 8 [m]  binsize up:  8 [m]

mag. deviation 67.1

wdiff: 0.2  pglim: 0  elim 0.5

  bar:1.0 bot:1.0 sad:1.0

weightmin 0.1  weightpower: 1.0

max depth: 3061 [m]   bottom: 3054 [m]

40 60 80

target strength [dB]

-3

-2.5

-2

-1.5

-1

-0.5

0

de
pt

h 
[k

m
]

0 100

range of instuments [m]

0 0.1 0.2

vel error (-k) [m/s]

single ping (-b)

-200 0 200 400

CTD-position (blue) and ship (green) east-west [m]

-100

0

100

200

no
rt

h-
so

ut
h 

[m
]

 GPS-end bottom end
 start

LDEO LADCP software: Version IX
1
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